STONEHAVEN & DISTRICT COMMUNITY COUNCIL
AGENDA S

e
As AR

FOUNDED 1977

Business Meeting - 19:00-21:30 on the 12t March 2019
Venue: Cowie Lounge, Invercarron Resource Centre

Chairperson’s Welcome
Chairperson’s Statement
Apologies & Declarations of Interest

2.1
2.2

Minutes
Approval of the Last Minute.
Matters Arising from Last Minute; non-urgent held over until April Meeting

Police Report & Matters

Issues not on the Agenda raised by the public.

5.1

Planning - PL:
Main Issues Report consultation feedback.

6.1
6.2
6.3
6.4
6.5
6.6
6.7

Business Matters

Citizens Advice Bureau Presentation — Jane Neilson-Adams
Stonehaven Station Perimeter Site Visit — RC

Stonehaven Station Travel Plan — DV

Community Council Forum Feedback — MD

Mental Health Consultation — MD

Community Council Election Timetable — AL

Participatory Budgeting Status — IH

Correspondence

AOCB

Future Dates/Events
e TRAK Meeting - TBA
e Environmental Group — 21% March

10.

Clear the Room

Future Items:
e April — Feein’ Preparation
[ ]

Agenda Meeting 19:00, 2™ April 2019
Next Business Meeting 19:00, 9" April 2019

MEMBERS OF PUBLIC WELCOME TO ATTEND




